
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

GDBA 534/1  AA 

Marketing Management

GDBA 534/1  AA 

Marketing Management

GDBA 538/1 AA

Strategic Management

GDBA 595/1  AA  

Business Law
GDBA 538/1 AA

Strategic Management

GDBA 595/1  AA  

Business Law

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

17:45-20:15
GDBA 533/1 CA

Managing People in 

Organizations

GDBA 533/1 CA

Managing People in 

Organizations

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

08:45-11:30

11:45-14:30

GDBA 531/2 A 

Professional Business Skills

GDBA 531/2 B

Professional Business Sklls

GDBA 532/2 A  

Accounting

GDBA 534/2 A 

Marketing Management

GDBA 530/2 A

Business Data Analytics

GDBA 533/2 AA  

Managing People in 

Organizations

GDBA 530/2 AA 

Business Data Analytics

GDBA 532/2 AA  

Accounting

GDBA 531/2 AA

Professional Business Skills
GDBA 530/2 A & AA

Business Data Analytics

(Tutorial)

GDBA 595/2 AA

Project Management
GDBA 534/2 AA 

Marketing Management
GDBA 535/2 AA

Finance

GDBA 536/2 AA

Operations Management

GDBA 532/2 A & AA

Accounting

(Tutorial)

GDBA 538/2 A

 Strategic Management

GDBA 537/2 AA 

Managerial Economics

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Online Course

08:45-11:30

11:45-14:30

14:45-17:30
GDBA 531/4 C

Professional Business Skills

GDBA 534/4 B

Marketing Management

GDBA 533/4 B 

Managing People in 

Organizations

GDBA 532/4 B

Accounting

GDBA 532/4 BB

Accounting

GDBA 530/4 BB

Business Data Analytics

GDBA 537/4 B

Managerial Economics 

GDBA 531/4 BB

 Professional Business skills

GDBA 530/4 B & BB

Business Data Analytics

(Tutorial)

GDBA 533/4 BB

Managing People in 

Organizations

GDBA 534/4 BB

Marketing Management

GDBA 536/4 BB

Operations Management
GDBA 532 B & BB

Accounting 

(Tutorial)

GDBA 535/4 AA

Finance

GDBA 538/4 BB

Strategic Management

*GDBA 595/4 EC 

Entrepreneurship

(Note: online course with 3 

in-class dates as follows:

Jan. 11, Feb. 8, Mar. 29)

GDBA 595/4 BB

E-Marketing

WINTER

Monday, January 7 - Saturday, April 13, 2019

*GDBA 595/4 EC

Entrepreneurship

17:45-20:15

EXAM PERIOD: Tuesday, April 16 - Sunday, May 5, 2019

UPDATED -March 12, 2018

Please note:  Classroom location & name of Professor are no longer listed on the academic calendar, as the information can be found through your Concordia portal.

FALL

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 - Monday, December 3, 2018

14:45-17:30

17:45-20:15

EXAM PERIOD: Wednesday, December 5 - Wednesday, December 19, 2018

EXAM PERIOD: Thursday, August 16 - Tuesday, August 21, 2018

Tentative Graduate Diploma in Business Administration

 2018 - 2019 Schedule

Summer I

Wednesday, May 2 - Monday, June 18, 2018

17:45-20:15

EXAM PERIOD: Tuesday, June 19 - Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Summer II

Wednesday, June 27 - Monday, August 13, 2018


